Individual Best Times (Masters)

Melissa Dolby - (408950) - City of Southampton SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

58.82
59.11
59.50
1:00.14
1:00.23
1:00.51
1:00.74

1:02.23

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

1:00.14
58.82
59.50
59.11

1:00.74

1:00.23

1:00.51

1:02.23

Copyright 2024

623
614
602
583
580
572
566
526

583
623

614
566
580
572

526
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Swim
Date

28/10/23
30/10/22
30/09/23
18/02/24
02/10/21
26/10/19
01/10/22
27/04/19

Swim
Date

18/02/24
28/10/23
30/09/23
30/10/22
01/10/22
02/10/21
26/10/19

27/04/19

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships 2023
Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
South East SC Masters Meet 2023

Royal Navy Masters 21st Open

South East Short Course Masters 2021

Swim England National Masters

SE South East Short Course Masters 2022

FNSC Masters Meet - April 2019

Meet

Royal Navy Masters 21st Open

Swim England Masters National Championships 2023
South East SC Masters Meet 2023

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
SE South East Short Course Masters 2022

South East Short Course Masters 2021

Swim England National Masters

FNSC Masters Meet - April 2019

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Crawley
Millfield
Crawley
Sheffield
South East

Horizon LC

Venue

Millfield
Sheffield
Crawley
Sheffield
South East
Crawley
Sheffield

Horizon LC

Licence

MAS1090
MAS992
MAS1079
MAS1121
MAS926
MAS882
MAS984
MAS837

Licence

MAS1121
MAS1090
MAS1079
MAS992
MAS984
MAS926
MAS882

MAS837
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