## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

## Melissa Dolby - (408950) - City of Southampton SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

## Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
58.82	623	Н	28/10/23	Swim England Masters National Championships 2023	Sheffield	MAS1090	0
59.11	614	Н	30/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
59.50	602	Н	30/09/23	South East SC Masters Meet 2023	Crawley	MAS1079	0
1:00.14	583	F	18/02/24	Royal Navy Masters 21st Open	Millfield	MAS1121	0
1:00.23	580	Н	02/10/21	South East Short Course Masters 2021	Crawley	MAS926	0
1:00.51	572	Н	26/10/19	Swim England National Masters	Sheffield	MAS882	0
1:00.74	566	Н	01/10/22	SE South East Short Course Masters 2022	South East	MAS984	0
1:02.23	526	F	27/04/19	FNSC Masters Meet - April 2019	Horizon LC	MAS837	0

## Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:00.14	583	F	18/02/24	Royal Navy Masters 21st Open	Millfield	MAS1121	0
58.82	623	Н	28/10/23	Swim England Masters National Championships 2023	Sheffield	MAS1090	0
59.50	602	Н	30/09/23	South East SC Masters Meet 2023	Crawley	MAS1079	0
59.11	614	Н	30/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
1:00.74	566	Н	01/10/22	SE South East Short Course Masters 2022	South East	MAS984	0
1:00.23	580	Н	02/10/21	South East Short Course Masters 2021	Crawley	MAS926	0
1:00.51	572	Н	26/10/19	Swim England National Masters	Sheffield	MAS882	0
1:02.23	526	F	27/04/19	FNSC Masters Meet - April 2019	Horizon LC	MAS837	0